Mechanical
Combination Locks
	 �
	 �
Model 3390 - 3 Wheel Combination Lock
UL Group 2M, EN1300B, VdS Class 2
•
Thru-case mounting

•	 Die cast spindle - 4" (102mm)
Options:
•	 Steel spindle - 7.50" (191mm)
•	 Steel spindle - 11.5" (292mm)
•	 Brass finish with black numbers
2085
2090
Features
- Lock with dead bolt for safes CEN 0-II.
- Approx. 280,000 theoretical variations.
- Standard footprint.
- 8 levers, electrolytic galvanised steel
- Key retained when in open position (71111)
- Die-cast lock case and bolt, throw 12 mm
- Weight approx. 340 g
Key DSD065 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 65 mm
Key DSD090-M User double-bitted key, Mauer bow, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 90 mm
Key DSD090-O User double-bitted key, oval bow, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 90 mm
Key DSD105 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 105 mm
Key DSD120 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 120 mm
Key DSD150 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 150 mm
Key DSD164 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 164 mm
Key DSM070 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, brass, usable up to 70 mm
Key DSM090 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, brass, usable up to 90 mm Key blank: 88654 4,42
Key DSM120 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, brass, usable up to 120 mm
Key DSM145 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, brass, usable up to 145 mm
Key DSM160 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, brass, usable up to 160 mm
Key DSS120 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 120 mm
Key DSS145 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 145 mm
Key DSS155-230 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 155-230 mm
Key DSS235-325 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 80-235 mm
Key DSS330-405 User double-bitted key, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 330-405 mm
Key DES120-210 User double-bitted key, detachable mechanism, nickel-plated, high-strength brass,usable up to 120-210 mm
Key DES215-240 User double-bitted key, detachable mechanism, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 215-240 mm
Key DES245-360 User double-bitted key, detachable mechanism, nickel-plated, high-strength brass, usable up to 245-360 mm
Key DEG120-210 User double-bitted key, detachable mechanism, nickel-plated, die-cast, usable up to 120-210 mm